
PhD First Name Last Name Institution Title Email
Dr. Kathleen Ebert Alfred State College Prof/Chair of Mathematics & Physics ebertkc@alfredstate.edu

Kandi Geibel Alfred State College Assoc. Director of Admissions geibelkr@alfredstate.edu
Tammy Brackett Alfred State College Asst. Prof. & Chair Digital Media & Animation bracketr@alfredstate.edu

Dr. Karen Chapman Bryant & Stratton College Dean of Instruction kachapman@bryantstratton.edu
Kathleen Owczarczak Bryant & Stratton College Market Business Office Director kowczarczak@bryantstratton.edu
Connie Cooke Buffalo State College Director of Financial Aid cookecf@buffalostate.edu
Rebecca Schenk Buffalo State College Director of Budget & Internal Controls schenkrj@buffalostate.edu
Mary Dwyer Buffalo State College Associate VP for Development dwyerme@buffalostate.edu
Erin Hartnett Canisius College Director of Canisius Fund hartnete@canisius.edu
Mollie Ballaro Canisius College Director of Undergraduate Admissions ballarom@canisius.edu
Kelly Duran Daemen College Chief Information Officer kelly.duran@daemen.edu
Elizabeth Wright Daemen College Assoc. Dean of Education &  Asst. Professor elizabeth.wright@daemen.edu
Kelly Monkelbaan Daemen College Director of Enrollment Research kelly.monkelbaan@daemen.edu
Meghan Harmon D'Youville College Associate Director of Undergraduate Admissions harmonm@dyc.edu

Dr. Susan Kowalewski D'Youville College Associate Professor & Chair - Dept. of Business kowalews@dyc.edu

Colleen Reedy Empire State College Coordinator of Residency Program colleen.reedy@esc.edu

Dr. Aimee Woznick Empire State College Director of Academic Student Support aimee.woznick@esc.edu

Lisa French Erie Community College Dept. Chair - Counseling frenchl@ecc.edu

Patricia Losito Erie Community College Dept. Chair - Nursing losito@ecc.edu

Kristen Schuth Genesee Community College Director of Athletics keschuth@genesee.edu

Tanya Lane-Martin Genesee Community College Asst Dean for Enrollment Services/Dir of Admissions tmlanemartin@genesee.edu

Carraugh Reilly Nowak Hilbert College Asst Prof - Forensic Science/Crime Scene Investigation carraughnowak@hilbert.edu

Caprice Arabia Hilbert College Director of Student Records carabia@hilbert.edu

Phyllis Gaerte Houghton College Director of Community Relations phyllis.gaerte@houghton.edu

Kim Pool Houghton College Director of VOCA Program kim.pool@houghton.edu

Dr. Susan Bruxvoort-Lipscomb Houghton College Prof of English & Chair of Integrated Studies susan.bruxvoortlipscomb@houghton.edu

Barbara DeSimone Niagara County Community College Assistant Director of Public Relations desimone@Niagaracc.suny.edu

Lisa Mahl Niagara County Community College Assistant Director of Financial Aid lmahl@niagaracc.suny.edu

Carrie McLaughlin Niagara University Dean of Students cmclaughlin@niagara.edu

Christine S. O'Hara Niagara University Office of Institutional Advancement cohara@niagara.edu

Lisa Kilanowski-Press Niagara University Assoc. Professor of School Psychology - College of Education lak@niagara.edu

Dr. Anne Foerst St. Bonaventure University Assoc. Professor of Computer Science afoerst@sbu.edu

Julianne Wallace St. Bonaventure University Assoc. Dir of Faith, Formation, Worship & Ministry jwallace@sbu.edu

Betty Gossett SUNY Fredonia Associate VP of University Advancement betty.gossett@fredonia.edu

Erin Mroczka SUNY Fredonia Director of First Year Program erin.mroczka@fredonia.edu

Janeil Rey SUNY Fredonia Asst. Prof. – Language, Learning & Leadership in the College of Education janeil.rey@fredonia.edu

Dr. Jennifer Higgins McCormick Trocaire College Dean of Arts & Sciences & Professional Studies mccormickj@trocaire.edu

Maureen Pernick Huber Trocaire College Director of Advisement & Career Services huberm@trocaire.edu

Dr. Nicole Tomasello Trocaire College Director of Insitutional Advancement tomasellon@trocaire.edu

Christina Fontaneda University at Buffalo Senior Dir. & Asst. Dean of Development & Alumni Relations cfontane@buffalo.edu

Krista Hanypsiak University at Buffalo Administrative Director of University Honors College klh5@buffalo.edu

Aimee Murch Villa Maria College Director of Financial Aid murcha@villa.edu

Dr. Agnieszka Zak-Moskal Villa Maria College Dir of Academic Success Center azakmoskal@villa.edu
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